
PROGRAM : MASTER OF SCIENCE (URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING)

1

8:00 - 8:50

2

9:00 – 9:50

3

10:00 - 10:50

4

11:00 - 11:50

5

12:00 - 12:50

6

13:00 - 13:50

7

14:00 - 14:50

8

15:00 - 15:50

9

16:00 - 16:50

10

17:00 - 17:50

11

18:00 - 18:50

12

19:00 - 19:50

SUN
B
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MBEW1085 Planning Workshop

Venue : ONLINE
Lecturer :  Dr. Nafisa binti Hosni  (nafisa@utm.my)

R

TUE

MBEW1093 Methods of Planning Analysis
Venue : ONLINE

Lecturer : 1) Dr. Siti Hajar binti Misnan
(shajar@utm.my)

2) Dr. Nurul Diyana binti Mohd Khairi
(n.diyana@utm.my)

E

MBEW1063 Spatial Analysis
Venue : ONLINE

Lecturer :
1) Dr. Nafisa binti Hosni  (nafisa@utm.my)

2) Dr. Noradila binti Rusli@Ruslik
(noradila@utm.my)

WED

MBEW1023 Sustainable Land Use Planning
Venue : ONLINE

Lecturer :  Dr. Nafisa binti Hosni
(nafisa@utm.my)

A

MBEW1123 Research Methodology
01

Venue : ONLINE
Lecturer :1)  Dr. Noradila binti Rusli@Ruslik

(noradila@utm.my)
2) Dr Mohamad Fadhli Rashid

(mfadhli@utm.my)
3) Dr Mohd Alif Mohd Puzi

(mohdalif@utm.my)

THU MBEW1073 Planning & Contemporary Issues
Venue : ONLINE
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PROGRAM : MASTER OF SCIENCE (URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING)

Lecturer : Dr. Gabriel Ling Hoh Teck
(gabriel.ling@utm.my)

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE


